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01/01/16 Thru 08/31/16

Total
Estimated
Cost

114,839,877
52,663,605
-54.14 %
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9,800,143
31.71%
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Report Date: 9/1/2016

Total
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Amount

257,108.55
239,845.75
-6.71%
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44,328.92
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11,620.00
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60.00
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Department of Public Works Inspections Division
Permit Summary Count YTD Comparison

01/01/16 Thry 08/31/16 Report Date: 9/1/2016
YL .neeting conmunity needs. . enhancing quality of life.”
2015 2016
Permits 2534 2526

Estimated Cost | 141,238,453.00 77,393,747.00

Receipt Amount 486,671.01 451,910.00
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